
.. .%
.. . .- . _. - . _ - - .

,

! )d.
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT '']$'2

' ' ^"
gg . 1 2

f s. PRnJECT NO. el applicablel2. AMENoueNisuOwiCAtiON NO a rFFECTive Dart 4 REOutSITION! PURCHASE REO NO.

i one 12/31/98 |

|
s (SSUED BY ADMWisTEREO ey Jf othe< than hem el

'U.S. Nuclear Regulatnry Commission p-

Olvision of Contracts and Property Mgt.
Attn T 7-1 2 - ,"
contract Management Branch '

' * -

Washington DC 20555

8 HAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR .Ns weet. :oue n State and ZIP Codel gx) 9A. AMENDMENT OF sOUCITATION NO.

Purdue ReserCh Foundation 9e. DATED ESEE ITEM 11)

i

Sponsored Proram services
.38 Hovde flat t ' loa. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.

West Lafayette, IN 47907-1063
Cord NRC-04-96-045

. . _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ . _ -
toe. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE F ACiury CODE X 07-28 1998 i

_
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

C The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, Cis'not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment poor to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(:) By completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the ;

off;r submitted; Or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC- !

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE;PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY '

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by t:'egram or letter, provided each tele 0 ram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified

i2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPmAraON DATA * veam"
APPN: 31x0200.960 B&R: 96015110105 BOC: 252A

.. . __ _ JCN1_WMSJbilgatel_520ajQQ
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

_ _ _ IT MODIFIES THE CO_NTRACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. l
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER S ISSUED PURSUANT To Soe;ef y authoriiv. THE CHANGES SET FoRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M ADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM toA. !

. _ . _ - . . . _ , . j

8. THE ABOVE NuMBERFD CONTRACT ORDER l$ AIODAED TO HEFLECT THE ADMINi$TRAfivE CHANGES (such as changes en paving office, apprognacon date. etc.)
|SET FOftTH IN ITEM 14. %HSUAr,' 'C 'HE AufbOR * ' OF F AR 43103 bl

C. THl$ $UPPLEMENTAL AGF,.t MENT 15 fNT(14ED INT * NRSuANT TO AUTHORITY OF
)

1

D CTHER (Speedy type t wo.tur , d authomv Exercise of Option Section 1.2 , FAR Clause 52.217 9
X'

jE. IMPORTANT: Contractor .x is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCAPTION OF AMENOMENT MODIFsCATION (Orgawee oy UCF sect.on headings includmg soiecitsuon/ contract subsect matter where fossiblej

l

Modification follows on the attached page.

O
9901130032 990111

'

PDR CONTR
.}C- 04-ye-045 pop _y

c0
.O \
/

Escept as prowded hiesut ad terms and Gaditenos of the document referenced m hem 9A or loa. as he<stofore changed, remains unchaenged and in full force and effect.

!
IsA. NAME AhD TITLE OF SIGNER 4Tycs it er all 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER IType or pnnt)

Mary H. Mace

ContracA ng Office f f f j,

ise. CONTRACTOR /OFFE 1SC DATE $6GNED ISP UNI T $ F. ER 16C. I slG

p.eo, con.ac4,,R,L-a <
ng,_. ol pe.- aaew.. N.M

- .,a j y fa

|- g / sTAsewo 3o (R(v. iossi



.. ,. - . .- . .- - . . - - --

!
'

I

! Contract No. NRC-04-98-045
| . _ Modification No.1,

| Page 2 of 2'"

,

, ,.

| The purpose of this modification is to: 1) exercise the first option year, thereby extending the
| period of performance and increasing the total estimated amount (ceiling) for performance of the
L subject contract from $303,072 by $496,134 to $799,206,2) correct the numbering of the
| paragraphs under section B.3 Consideration and Obligation to read (a) thru (f), and 3) provide
! incremental funding in the amount of $200,000. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby
! made:
!

| 1. Under Subsection B.3 - Consideration and Oblication - Cost Reimbursement, is hereby

| deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof the following:
;

"B.3 Consideration and Obliaation-Task Orders

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the basic contract and first
option year is $799,206.00.

|

(b) Option Year 1 is hereby exercised at a total estimated cost to the Government of
$496,134."

,,

(c) The total estimated cost to the Government for option year two is $511,964.

(d) The total estimated cost to the Government for option year three is $528,886.

(e) The total estimated cost to the Government for option year four is $545,301.

(f) The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is
$503,072.

| 3. Under Section F - Deliveries or Performance, Paragraph, F.8 - Duration of Contract
Period is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

"F.6 Duration of Contract Period

The' contract shall commence on July 28,1998 and will expire on
December 31,1999. The term of this contract may be extend at the option
of the Government for 3 additional one-year options.

| The amount being obligated for this modification is $200,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations under this contract is as follows:

1 Total obligation for FY1998 $303,072
Total obligation for FY1999 $200,000

,

Total obligations under this contract $503,072


